Edgar Filing: Mansueto Joseph D - Form 4

Mansueto Joseph D Form 4 March 22, 2019 The second sec										
1. Name and Mansueto	Address of Reporting Person * Joseph D	Symbol	er Name a ngstar, Ir			8	5. Relationship of l Issuer	Reporting Pers		
			/2019				_X_ Director _X_ 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Executive Chairman			
(Street) 4. If Am Filed(Mo CHICAGO, IL 60602				Date Origi ear)	nal		 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person 			
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned										
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	any		3. Transacti Code		ities A osed of , 4 and (A)	Acquired (A) f (D) l 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	03/20/2019		S <u>(1)</u>	7,674	D	\$ 121.9825 (2)	$ \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \end{array}\\ \end{array} \end{array} \end{array} $ 22,296,574 $ \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \end{array} $	D		
Common Stock	03/20/2019		S <u>(1)</u>	772	D	\$ 122.5887 (4)	7 22,295,802	D		
Common Stock	03/21/2019		S <u>(1)</u>	6,170	D	\$ 121.7517 (5)	7 22,289,632	D		
Common Stock	03/21/2019		S <u>(1)</u>	4,351	D	\$ 122.6279	22,285,281	D		

Edgar Filing: Mansueto Joseph D - Form 4

	(6)			
Common Stock		150,000	Ι	By Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Unde Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Mansueto Joseph D C/O MORNINGSTAR, INC. 22 WEST WASHINGTON STREET CHICAGO, IL 60602	Х	Х	Executive Chairman				
Signatures							
/s/ Heidi Miller, by power of attorney	03/2	2/2019					
**Signature of Reporting Person	Ι	Date					

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) The sales reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on March 20, 2018.

Edgar Filing: Mansueto Joseph D - Form 4

The transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$121.4600 to \$122.4050. The price reported above reflects the (2) weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, Morningstar or a shareholder of Morningstar full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

(3) The total number of shares benefically owned has been increased by 22,155 due to a mathematical error in a prior report.

The transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$122.4600 to \$122.7700. The price reported above reflects the
 (4) weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, Morningstar or a shareholder of Morningstar full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

The transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$121.2200 to \$122.1950. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, Morningstar or a shareholder of Morningstar full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

The transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$122.2250 to \$123.0000. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, Morningstar or a shareholder of Morningstar full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

(7) These shares are held in trusts for the benefit of the reporting person's children. The reporting person's spouse is trustee of the trusts.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.